RESULTATLISTE Kaststevne Moss 15.9.2007

Kastfemkamp


Slegge


Kule


Diskos


Spyd


Vektkast

Poeng




Res
Poeng

res
poeng

res
poeng

res
poeng

res
poeng

tot

75-79 Alf Buch, Tønsberg FIK
30.83
806

8.10
617

19.98
512

21.45
487

10.17
734

3156

70-74 Øivind Johansen MIL
28.21
601

10.18
682

27.74
648

22.35
428

11.54
731

3090

Enkeltøvelser

Diskos

Jan Sommerseth
28.35




Vektkast
Jan Sommerseth
12.71



Kåre Sommerseth
27.00






Alf Buch

11.44






Alf Buch

26.60






Kåre Sommerseth
10.45





Spyd

Kåre Sommerseth
26.60




Kule

Øivind Johansen
10.15

Slegge

Jan Sommerseth
33.01



Kåre Sommerseth
26.30




